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General information about company
Scrip code 517246
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE788D01016
Name of the company B C C Fuba INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/iNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethf;r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whethgr any shares he}d by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh}ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa.r(tjly I\Lo. of Total nos. | &2 “? (;11 total | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal ; anjir:rsl in shares ?‘;l(c)ulsatzzezs
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YN | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
) (I10) shares . =V)+ % of
held (IV) shares [ Receipts (V)+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As 00
held [ (VI) a % of Class eg: | Class | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 5517193 5517193 | 36.04 5517193 5517193 | 36.04
Group
(B) Public 11096 9792857 9792857 | 63.96 9792857 9792857 | 63.96
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 11110 15310050 15310050 | 100 15310050 15310050 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares pledged
’ assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise
No. Of Shares .
No. of . conversion of | (XII) encumbered
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible (XIID) X
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding i a percentage Asa Asa i
(1) convertible securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
. Warrants of diluted % 0 % o
securities . and No. Of . form (XIV)
X (Xi) W share capital) | (a) total No. (a) total
X) arrants (XD)= (VID)+ ' Shares ' Shares
(Xi) (@) (X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 36.04 4351000 | 78.86 | 3267000 | 59.21 | 4984693
Group
B) Public 63.96 8605719
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4351000 | 28.42 | 3267000 | 21.34 | 13590412
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. of the shareholders [ up equity |up Deposito held (VII) | (calculated asa%
Shareholders (I) | (ILI) shares equity Res cinis V= (IV)+ | asper SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares P (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIID) |y N Total
(V) ass eg: ass )
held Asa%of |x ety Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 4984693 4984693 | 32.56 4984693 4984693 | 32.56
undivided Family
(SX;_{[;Otal 13 4984693 4984693 | 32.56 4984693 4984693 |32.56
2) Foreign
(e) Any Other 1 532500 532500 | 3.48 532500 532500 | 3.48
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 532500 532500 |3.48 532500 532500 | 3.48
(V)]
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 14 5517193 5517193 | 36.04 5517193 5517193 | 36.04
romoter
Group (A)=
AWMHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@9] Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 28500 28500 0.19 28500 28500 0.19
Financial
H Institutions/ 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
Banks
(@ Insurance 1 49123 49123 0.32 49123 49123 0.32
Companies
Sub-Total
5 78423 78423 0.51 78423 78423 0.51
B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 1 507 2920770 2920770 | 19.08 2920770 2920770 | 19.08
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 62 6073240 6073240 |39.67 6073240 6073240 |39.67
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 158 720424 720424 | 4.71 720424 720424 | 4.71
(SI;‘;’(BT)OM 11091 9714434 9714434 | 63.45 9714434 9714434 | 63.45
Total Public
Shareholding
(By=(B)(1)+ 11096 9792857 9792857 |63.96 9792857 9792857 | 63.96
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (

A+B+C2) 11110 15310050 15310050 | 100 15310050 15310050 | 100
Total 11110 15310050 15310050 | 100 15310050 15310050 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number~of pledgeq or

No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion | Locked in shares | otherwise Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible (X encumbered equity shares
St Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIID) hgl din

’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share £ total f total
" . . . of tota oftotal | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No.(a) |Shares |No.(a) |Shares
(a) (VIDHX) As a held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 32.56 4351000 | 87.29 [3267000 | 65.54 | 4984693
(Slu)b-Total (A) 32.56 4351000 [ 87.29 [3267000 | 65.54 |4984693
2) Foreign
() 3.48 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A) 3.48 0 0 0 0 0
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 36.04 4351000  78.86 |3267000 | 59.21 | 4984693
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8 Institutions
(a) 0.19 0
® 0.01 0
(®) 0.32 49123
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 0.51 49123
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.08 1775567
(a(ii)) 39.67 6073240
e 7 7077
(e) 4.71 07789
?;b'TOta] (B) 63.45 8556596
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 63.96 8605719
B)XD+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BIC2) 100 4351000 | 28.42 13590412
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 4351000 | 28.42 [3267000 [ 21.34 | 13590412
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lokesh Tayal

Vishal Tayal

Parmod Kumar
Gupta

Manju
Bhardwaj

Kuldip
Bhardwaj

Chander
Shekhar

Shubham
Gupta

PAN (II)

AAFPTO0468E

AAJPA6835E

AEHPGS8767K

AACPB3829]

AADPB7396R

AARPS6108C

AUEPG3150F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1164134

1117084

917000

591513

91034

50000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

1164134

1117084

917000

591513

91034

50000

100000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.3

5.99

3.86

0.59

0.33

0.65

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1164134

1117084

917000

591513

91034

50000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

1164134

1117084

917000

591513

91034

50000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.6

7.3

5.99

3.86

0.59

0.33

0.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccurities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.6

7.3

5.99

3.86

0.59

0.33

0.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1117000

1117000

917000

500000

50000

100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

95.95

99.99

100

84.53

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1000000

1000000

917000

50000

100000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

85.9

89.52

100

0

0

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1164134

1117084

917000

591513

91034

50000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Alka Gupta

Nikita Bhardwaj

Abhinav Bhardwaj

Mona Tayal

Pooja Tayal

Tushar Gupta

PAN (II)

AARPS6110J

AVWPB6064A

AVUPB7725N

ABTPT1471E

AGTPT5430G

BDQPG1323N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

53928

500000

100000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

100000

53928

500000

100000

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.35

3.27

0.65

0.65

0.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000

53928

500000

100000

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

53928

500000

100000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.65

0.35

3.27

0.65

0.65

0.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.35

3.27

0.65

0.65

0.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. ()

100000

50000

100000

100000

100000

100000

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

100

92.72

20

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

100000

0

0

100000
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 100 0 0 0 0 100
Number of equity
shares held in 100000 53928 500000 100000 100000 100000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4984693
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4984693
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4984693

Class eg:y

Total 4984693

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8256

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 4351000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) | 37-22

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 3267000
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As a % of total

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Shares held (b) 65.54
Number of equity
shares held in 4984693

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Hans Kolbe & Co.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

QHAKC0029Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

532500

532500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

532500

532500

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.48

3.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

532500

532500

Class eg:y

Total

532500

532500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.48

3.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.48

3.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (2) 0 0
As a % of total 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 0 0
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Foreign Company
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Others

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Non Resident
Indians (Non
Repat)

Wbt India Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACW3895N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

84

10

58

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000

142836

5255

2121

60

568152

175000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

2000

142836

5255

2121

60

568152

175000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.93

0.03

0.01

1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000

142836

5255

2121

60

568152

175000

Class eg:y

Total

2000

142836

5255

2121

60

568152

175000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.93

0.03

0.01

3.71

1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.01

0.93

0.03

0.01

1.14
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000

142636

5255

2121

60

555717

175000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Annalakshmi Tradelinks Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAICA1818P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

158

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

325000

720424

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

325000

720424

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.12

4.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

325000

720424

Class eg:y

Total

325000

720424

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.12

4.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.12

4.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

325000

707789

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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